s R, J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
\ (Hindi Vidya Prachar samitts RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
7 Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957
" %0 goq10"® College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
ReTTY OF I Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Date: 7" September, 2023

NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala Csllege
NOTICE

NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College is organizing NSS

P Orientation on Saturday 9th September 2023, From 10:00am to
12:00pm. This program will be conducted at Saboo hall. In this
orientation we are going to guide the student about NSS and enlighten
them with various activities of previous year and tell them the importance

of NSS.

All Are Cordially Invited.

DR. HIMANSHU DAWDA

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA ©
{Qf' ARTS,. SCIFEN'CF & COMMERCE .'AUT%E(I)-I\II'?-E‘S:;
Shatkopar (Wi, Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, (NOW®

o @:ﬁw/@ NG

NSS POs

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



wmses. R.J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

@@:mms "i@

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763

%50 ggg1:20°

S Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI || NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

\ (indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

AGENDA — NSS ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR AC. YR. 2023-24

9t September 2023; SATURDAY
SABOO HALL:
10:00 am: Guest/Authority/Pos Entry with Security (Entry with NSS Clap)
10:05 am: lighting of lamp Ceremony
10:10 am: Ganesh Vandana Performance
M 10:15 am: NSS Anthem
| 10:20 am: University Song
10:25 am: Welcome Address by Principal/ vice principal
10:30 am: Felicitation Program
10:35 am: Address by Chief Guest — Academic Director, Dr. Usha Mukundan
10:40 am: Address by Incharge and Vice-Principal Major Pravin Naik
10:45 am: Address by Vice-Principal Dr. Sneha Deuskar
10:50 am: Guest Speaker 1 POs and Ex-PO
10:55 am: Guest Speaker 2
11:00 am: Guest Speaker 3
*. 11:05 am: Address by PO — Dr. D.B Singh
11:15 am: Address by PO — Prof. Pranali Karnik
11:25 am: PPT Presentation by — Mr. Uttam Yadav
11:45 am: Dance and Act Thanking note by Aishwarya
11:50 am: Thanking note by Aishwarya
12:00 pm: National Anthem
W
/
NSS PO

1. Dr. D. B. singh
2. Prof. Pranali Karnik

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai

J INJHUNWALA . COLLEGt
& L; ERCE (AUTONOMOUS

2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009

2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013&2014 Jagar Jaanlvancha Award by Govt of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISC 27001:2013

smabaal IMa AR NICONAQ A0/AAR A2 AR 2041 8)

. AR AIARARIAAL A0 AE ANRABY 0 Le. Ilalcnenibs ~F M

£ (W), Mimbai-400 D86, Maharashira, INGLA



weas, R.J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

SEUTINYS  (inai vidya Prachar samits RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

18 |3 Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in @ Email : ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

f College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Flyer

oo e HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S

BN {\ % Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College Ghatkopar (W)
<Al 2 A (Empowered Autonomous)
(.3 0”

ORIENTATION
PROGRAM

DATE: O9TH SEPTEMEER 2023
TIME: 9:45 AM
VENUE: SAEBEOCO HALL

pm&

OLLEG!
JHUNJHUNWALA C ]
RA&A'IQPS{A:-{H‘S?{CE & COMMERCE ﬂUE}:«I&MﬁBU
g;atkopa{' lW),Mumbai—AtOOO&&,Ma r %

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: '‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: '‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: I1SO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



sty R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)
e@‘i‘m & (nineivieya prachar samits RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

5'? ! Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
o » Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in ® Email : ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
u@ College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Adgorce” Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Report

Name Of The Event : NSS Orientation

Day And Date : Saturday / 09th September, 2023
Time : 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Venue : Saboo Hall, R.J. College

Number Of Participants : 271 volunteers

Organized by : NSS unit of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar Objective of the activity
: The goal of the NSS orientation day was to educate the newly selected volunteers about how the
NSS unit works. The volunteers were explained about the different categories under which the events
fall and the importance of the same. The event gave a platform to volunteers so that they could
interact, get acquainted with each other and understand the perks of being an NSS volunteer.

SDG goals:

1. SDG 4 - Quality Education: Emphasized through the sharing of experiences and guidance for new
volunteers.

2. SDG 3 - Good Health and Well-being: Implicit in the promotion of well-being through activities
like dance and the NSS camp lifestyle presentation.

3. SDG 5 - Gender Equality: Depending on the inclusivity and representation in leadership roles and
activities. SDG 8 - Decent Work and Economic Growth: Potentially covered if there were discussions
on the socio-economic aspects of NSS activities.

4, SDG 17 - Partnerships for the Goals: Highlighted if collaboration and partnerships were
emphasized during the orientation.

Brief description: The NSS orientation commenced at 10 am on September 9. 2023, at Saboo Hall,
RJ College. The event began with a welcoming dance on the song “Ya Re Ya.” and Dr. Himanshu
Dawda., the Principal of RJ College, lit the lamp. Usha Mukundan, the director of RJ College. along
with other guests, were also present.

Program Officer Ms. Pranali Karnik invited the ex-Programme Officer to share their experiences and
guide new volunteers. Dr. Usha Mukundan then discussed the history of NSS, followed by a speech
by Major Pravin Nayak.

All the volunteers sung the NSS song together. An act on "Ori Chiraiya" was performed, followed by
a dance. Pranali Karnik Ma’am introduced the seven leaders of NSS. and Uttam Sir (NSS advisor)
gave a presentation on the life and experiences in NSS camps.

The orientation event included two videos showcasing how events unfold for new volunteers which
was presented by ex leaders.

The event was then concluded by thanking the guests and wishing everyone the best for their journey
as responsible NSS volunteers.

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUMIHUNWALA COLLEGH
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS
Ghatkopar Wa,.’l,hmbat -400 086, Maharashira, INDI#

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar.JaanIvancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018{AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai {No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



scredy, R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samitts RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in ® Email : ricollege@ricollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
Affi Ilated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Outcome of the event: The volunteers were set at ease as their doubts were solved and there was a
visible sense of responsibility and exhilaration amongst the volunteers. The now confident volunteers
were more familiar with the rules and regulations of NSS unit and they also learnt the names of their
leaders, ex leaders and current PO's.

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJIAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUY
Ghatkopar(W).Mamban-iOU 086, Maharashtra, INDi2

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: '‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: iSO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



wnie,  R.J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

SEUTERTG  (Hindi Vidya Prachar sami's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
4550 Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in ® Email : ricollege@ricollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

Dignitaries on the dais during the NSS song
\__ - A ) N,

6ol ? '[_)‘%5\’,‘;,-43,3;71
82003 10:43:53

Student participants

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEG
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOL.
Ghatkopar (W}, Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDL»

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1SO 14001:2015 2016: 1SO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff.ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samitrs RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in e Email : ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

e .
The event was then concluded by thanking the guests and wishing everyone the best for their journey
as responsible NSS volunteers.

P IPAL
RANNIRANJAN JHONJHUNWALA COLLEG:
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUE
Ghatkopar (W), Murnbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDI#

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



| A ditey,

b 9
4] @Tsﬂ?sﬂ%

<
L

o
0™

) -‘fFCPm'.'Ilu‘\‘J
Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22 25151763

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samitrs RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in

Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

NSS O"h?nhﬁon

NAME OF THE SESSION:
S
Day: gf&Q;a.zélgd% Date: (09 /o9/>3 Time:_ 1000 -19:00
Attendance
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature 1
1| 29 [Snoha Unadhuay FYRcam af ﬁ
21 =2z My \]l‘slmga oo | FYBRom 323 =
3| 24 |sgal Lule Eyasc-T1 Glo %ﬂg
iy [ |lland Lhaleras |fygamme | seg2oie| Fulw
6| 3¢ 1Catvan Shalth [Py o o[> | SR
6| a+ |- Guypla el | U2 oLl
g 3% | Tam{ Malik Agn 312 s i TR
L3I Rachana Poojary FNBA 303 RAichana -P-
al &5 |Quydiveae | E9%em | 20 = Pepae .
o |~ |Ooushh ﬁ@&af BYBcom 268 | exlldy
il e [Tosi “npodiag [FYBA R =
9|43 |9dRde Shohrarhary ' | FYBlom | €3 Ghehrat-
5| it [SaWIE V- Gupla  [EYGA | 39 ca¥sSh
Wl M an% SYBse 2\
15 - (Ram‘ctna <. bunvaar S xbsc 37 ) oA A
16 X 5 12 < an;u( Reo CYBAMAC 290\ Tk
e SantaJeiewad [FYRGe | 4.0
6 1o ko 6. Kahat | BIBSC | QU QQ%
M So— [k - Gl Ey Rom | 79 \heats
o gt [Dsune A Yadou | PIRSC | B4D (\Ouis®
g 52— | Senln S chouwden | B GH | 73) S ot
27| Sz | Chawiya  Chavdugw | PMEBSC Tk Sl uis.
23| oh | CFihany chovaraid| ENEET | todd | Juben®
24| -58—|Zeial Yadav | Pygse 744 s¢aluodonih il
26| -5 m Yoaclan | PMBIC | 74¢ o=
so| s | E%helu Jumosy  LEYBSe. | 392 P, ooy~
7| 5% | Meha Tatll EYRSC | 730 Aol
o€ _sg. | Padle Quple: eMBac 1o R
ol g |Shaiuh Xode SYRA | 262 | Xy
g0 —6— | Pammi gYBT Al 28 \
'3)1 62— PXiﬂO\wKW YCLQ'O\\/ SVBT LH SS szi jom 1L

2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharash NS i
IN1%- Autnnamnie Status hv Liniversity Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(ACT=

2019: S :

%?aciﬁazﬂy

oA
RAMNI RA}HA’H R cinayALA COLLEGY
0F ARTS, SCIENCE 5.5 es. Habassnua ow

. ERCE (AUTGNOMOUS

@ rformance Excellence’ for the year 2009

fi48,OST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

£001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

®705.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



' redite,,
Ly, @@ﬁmsm @?ﬁ‘ ")

O

8g pemey zoﬂ\‘)
Best Colleg
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAl

27

2%
LY

236
ol
53
27
yo
41

yi
b3
44

45
4é

Zhi
u3
4q

Ho
4|

&2
5%
5y
59

53
51
60

62

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

| Name of the Student

No Class Roll Number Signatua
&  |Kkhushboo Gujeta |£YB.(om | 226 %
& (A(hc{f@m; N Rcom 229

& Madh e Bhanoehali [ s MTT| (2020 Madls . -
@ Rani Hawl.Om Guptn. | FYRSe MIJ 12005 Roni Gupte

& Amisha mJel Sy BA 46 @‘}L

L Kisam Sonar (FYBAR) 12T Rrsan

—+ Khushi - Shah FYBA(A) | 4l Khtsdal

¥ Sumon chavhan | EYBAM)| ST LD

4 |Sonam Yuday |EYDAR)| =24 Qg‘

47 |YApp) RONR |EYBAN| 3F *

W V\og\jmﬂkuxmn Qk'lgl_l_!(jn_? L YBSc (B) _'1'4'6 :@Lr

AT Mo Nowilo FIasCB) 727 aite

K éfm rour| £YBA () 69 D/Sum
Y N ERAT T Rz
AE | YRIMA M BB | (T | Py

M| peche) Vishwakaea(Y3A(A) ] £2

P p{,u.;mg fNL!\J—P; Y8 A(A)| 2 15 3

A5 Shee bl {vtM!‘\J.D-Pn F#BA@> €3 @%

4 Kittika  Ral BYBsc-cs| S0LG P nZes

207 [ 8naikn Sumanie [5YBD (O | 804 dratkb

2 5001’\& Shaormea RYBA ()| 339 1

2z Khusdion -Yadaay £yga (R) | 33 z&—-

| o | Latimg  Shackh |Ey R (i) oot | BTy
- Mond #nt Ja it o0l Fr@A(})u 49 %;g

o /Qddmu P\ULW.@ S\ EFYRa(n)l b/ Q) oy

26~ |Khan Hedw £48a(F) 143 —Hena

:kzg'/ Khan _Qon\jnms,m ARAAD 29 #

' SHonal VR OY.QUCom | 2\ 2 ~ 4

o %nga‘ﬂm\a SYB Com_451 Bhogerid—

20 | Khush? Stnarh. SUBcern | 4!l

2T | Anfali fandiu 092 ali

PRINGIPAL

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)

Fax No: +91 22 25150957

RAMNIRANIAN St (HUaVALA COLLEGY
Bl’ AR]'S, Sﬂiﬂ(E 3 C‘" 'lt' ‘.Mﬂﬂﬂ

ot



ey . R.J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

@ % (indi vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

c Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

%50 gog1.20° College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBA Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature o
63 |PAdeha Khan. FXRS, | Ti6

A
oy | Reya wfaguar| FYBSc| 7HF
(S CDuﬁu,lM Holdl. |FiBsc-B] 124 RETEN
G % F~Brom| 1Yy BuA A g
A=
—

6t |Fos \thulch EYRCor| 33
by ’Wﬁ wenolho S(bvr,aq/&f:‘fpx_g(’, 1326

69 | clibiaph 9 Yol | 1225 | Jfsdd:

- 76 Rugech Tawyrsg RAr Aol fupe.ch .

4 H |n(‘\‘\cma kurhade FYR3C TIT| 6138 Lethana
19 |MoniKa choudhory FYRscIT| 6053 |
3| Bukuls More 3 PYRSe:m] 610 Tpnpes
19 P’Nlm Gup Yo |SYRT 48] %ﬁ
TS| Snehgl Stagh | STRT | A8 | LA
W | HuSna Mdrniper [EYBSC | 727 ﬁ ‘
2+ Regfal pragdpads [EYBSe | Y ey
78 MNeha Jalswa Y FYBSC 4 Nehn ]
19 SUman P al Bescl 12 _pumen
g0 Mavesyor kivenn  [@rasc 28 praLEL:

g} Moskan  Grapdam Ty 3A - W
g Gachin Nigha o Y 3p Uz Sachin
~ 33 Q’\}@){\r\\[‘f{\\\\\\ FYD;PF 15 :

89 loAckTn M YADR <Y DS 30 | (ple——
85 | Aok st @aten |FPRA | 09 Dot
&  |fhkesh it Frocen | 16 Aot ,

81 |RuJ 5. (aupta |[FyBcom 417 Ru T
8 B lher aidlad [FYRA | 23 'y
RY | rdoics Cakling | SYRA | 04 hina.
90 |shaikh Faizg sven 482 | i
Ji__|PIOHSING TDRTs1 SYRA 4 &g -
99 ["Tosha oW 5\* ey 69 al il
93 | 2eency Al a%ﬁéRP\ b 200
S ”s‘-- 195‘? '%@%.
éﬁ@:ﬂéﬁii%ﬁ% 2
AC g 5 ’
3-;, Rﬂffr;jg";‘gi;”—" g‘? gmmnamnﬁiﬁcw JALA TOLIEt
D S b?by o gf aﬂ% ?LE';E“E'&?&U o a.Ru: (EUIBNOMGUS
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: | Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009

2011; ‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1SO 14001:2015 2016: I1SO 9001:2015 2017: I1SO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



N:clod rﬂb

8y R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
% (Hindi Vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Emiail: ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

N44

| 50 ggg 120" College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature- -
N
9y | Tshita ‘taway FYRA 829 W
Is Altansha Vithwakasima |_£YRA Q22 oy tls.
36 Fendds Tonde NP AN\O e
9% |Apeksha ohingote |FYBAE | 9031 Apeissha:

42 Tonv-R-PRAIAPATT | FRcom | O
39 Monh ¢ Halwai EYRR [ 16)

LOO | Majh, m@f\m PY B A %13 ’F%
(el IOS\\{OK Mbskowele| F YRcoM 32 i
62 |Urine Khan FY B(om| 820 | stoeive

03 |Avpita PhodKe  [FNBCom| UpR | @P2
04 |Mwslean Gupba FNBCOM | 424  |Gougkawd:

65 | kaakish shok la FYRCar| 67

@ishish
08 oo ohisudeome |Pycora| 41| AT
Ot [ayuekt stnglh | Fupn | @34 (B

2 c{)@femka Choudhang §98SC €5 613 ©eepita
(09 | Apgp a_Nadlay | T PCom| T 28 ~Arenvika—
[{6 "?,J-.]\/n chaubey F‘Tl’ﬂ(nm 109 K.chauhed
Ul | Kemed Mishve | F Bam | (28 FE2n4
A Alcxmm}'n /ﬁwCB‘J =>4 2057 ﬁu@w‘
113 A«p)ﬁz Mot EYBLOM | ©22. '
\ [y \/andnna Lodhi EY@rsm | 20F Tohsloe.

§ U5 | Nadsin Malilk EVAtem | Fou TR
16 | Neha ‘B fyapnale [FYBSC | 605 (grhsbo
113 | Bnola Mouwqa [FY QR | 4173 Glraln
(0§ | Rua Pal FyBeC | glA N

19 [zsha yadan  lF¥pA | 908 | “Zshn
(20 ?el.mm: 21'} 9lnijﬁ )){l&cgm Heg
121 F‘z?fa[? fandey 53Cs 53 U
l29 D& ?1?]1/3 + SJ BMS 304] ol

-

123 GIUClI'}Pnn"?m Dubey TyCS | 543% %
19y | Vishau pr@ TS | 546y (Db

......................

L]

e PRWCIPAL
RAMNIRANIAN B -:M,U A COLLEGH

OF ARTS, SCIENTE & (1 ¢ q.E UTONOMOUS
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai - d% ashira, INDU

2019: des by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai U REN ard ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: 1ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



!
P;cre ditg, o

a@,ﬁﬁﬁw

80 9gg1:20®

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Email: rjcollege

@rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22 25151763

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature_"__
s | Avals Gabani / YA 6iF K/J/\mﬂ
126 CnHﬁN.T CHAYA N CvRs(l Y901 bk
121 1)fmlx / /fm?/_:, F.Bscl Ko/ xD@_
12§ /}?ﬂr)-d 2 \-I’fldd v 1k 38C | 959 ///.?’7 :
12.9 ’%mu ko EYRB | (4@

130 [Pax¥R.0. Gl PO | Wb ,%Eﬂ,
13t | ¥hwghi  Lahu  [FYR-com| 212 =W

139 Sanjana Mausya | FYBA SR {J:m o

P 133 | M7e oy Shalv  |fy-kse |30F £/
13y | Dol Khan | FYRA | 303 | tenshiiew
135 | Preet? Jamwal FYBA | 325 | Jlal

’36 N r\?&\‘ Vo (\Am C‘H:S A Y A
(3% Sliveya $¢ M}\ YR com!l 2R K v e
3% Ighwdeta vishuaka@im By Bammd 9ol /g}\uJP&a
139 gaDhG Gupta  FYRcom| 293 | c=apeSy =
(46 Khaide Mtz [FN BSC | 630 Mo gL ASLn
(4t Mu_ Aoy Y e O > W,_——
(42 |Chardd  Vedey £\ DGe 69 M
[43 = oo Chaylan F\RaC Ho4 o
(4y Vmu. ke Tadba) | Pubec AW Ink,
Ws [Saxshd saah Y. 8.5c] O3 X -
O 146 |1 Komad  Pading EX.BSC il Ypedby
et | VaxShe Mi<e¥  [eypsc |\ Lol Miize
U9 f}nw}a.c.?h' Pq.ril'x F"! RS¢ [ 0Q vy@ﬁi{'
}L(_('i (}uuu.of Qmjlbﬁam;: FY RGL 127 2 Lisii i
l50 stha _pxcdapalyl fyps/a | €18
L5] J(A un Peenar | FIRDAR 409 Tetno
152Nl jee h¥ee Mihyal FYRae/Bl £ 14 ichya
153 | Anupama SYBA 606 N\
159 Ancostie Aldhoen [T | 1384
155 [Pamina chealth [EYRA |70 ¢
»co\wﬂor%
B o\
-~ e,
N T

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2019: Sta

tus by DBT

2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence for the year 2009

2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)

Fax No: +91 22 25150957



%&%’,’:‘”"“f R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(indi Vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
: Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957
50 ggg1:20° College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

-n“\‘.“'

&S

UNIVERSITY OF WUMBAI Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBA! Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Slgnature R
156 ketan Shayma EYBcom | 252 1<@@W

(572 Pigush  Yalav Y Bp 108
1S58 Pradesp Gﬁu’p"‘a EYRA Y06 %ﬂ;
159 |hshway Luep FYRA | R0 | Glebay

(Go Koavon Copt FNBse | leok % o
6! | Fuafud Kipns FYgse |l6o6 ..‘#_f
[65 | Santecq bawdorsi [EYE %c, VAL M
163 fa’f.rz\m Yaday FY RS oo B (:géh
Ve it | Baball Chavma f‘/C% cti % <

(65 Swm:m%m Rt bl FE Beon | 599
({94 A’ka)(ff\ ‘“T"p. au EVRBse | 26

e 8@0—%{&:\.&1"!\1(1/&(\&8 E1.RBCon | 283 @%\

(65  |eoomamowae | B cogn it e 3 ke
{69 | wiusn Yaday CuRepe | 283 Al el

(%0 | Umetp Thaft | Pyprom| 406 |~ (B8R,

131 | Gpedelon Jedmad] Pofpiom| o | (Shtees
72 | Awsh Meame EY0sc T u0dD =
(33 V.‘ai\at/(um'( G‘Iu{_]-)L_ﬁL ?:W%#%«a St W/W/

(Y [ Todhawr M. komoua b | FYgSC Z26 E‘@ﬁﬁ“ﬂ“‘”y
(75 | Buommedshlok. A | EYRSCc | 706 %_
= |76 K\-(j'n L(’ml:m\j Y-\!BF? 303%‘ e
(#7 | (davdi KaShinde | ¥4 0 4 HoO A

J{% Rﬁ«:clheah chorine | B8R | ol (ﬁé‘u—t—

ful uchan Ra' FuC_S Goo9 : o\rul:xﬁﬁ\_f_)

(&0 AnU\ Basod Q\' hcom | 320 W

(2] y‘qu;u‘u, Kac e FYBom | 204 Kozl - 2

/22 | \ikod  Ras F‘(lmj 1ousg | A%
133 '\l:\!PM @alnuzm fﬂ/ﬁ’@?f [o5= Q_(LCL/\ .
[®Y AMan Kuma v (ﬂuﬁn FYR.CoM| Y 3% M&n_._
196 | Aren Gw/ﬂﬁ Fflam| BF .,
L &6 434

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBENQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013; DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



dit

9

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22 25151763

<% R.J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hmm Vidya Prachar Samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Email: ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in

Fax No: +91 22 25150957

80 gog1.20"° College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
N s - IR Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1 NAAC Re-Accrediteic!“f’_(irfc_ie_ic_G_P_A_:E.E(l) ________
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature
127 | Pranjal Chgyan |FYBT | bogy n
8 | Tayad Bagak FYBSc-BT | Go6o | [ne=—
g9 |PATH Yadav EYBA bu2 Adi4f
190 5275&9 hh Rhogenkey| SNRA | &2 Brogpotse
(90 [fueeds clanan SYRA | 603 —edy
182 | fuch,  Yeday SYBH oS W‘
193 [MomPn wofcdo | SYBA | 38 >
N .[999 Khap Tiosn }m SyRA | IR Jele .
O S Mowud C 115‘-:/1)‘.,« ys | SYBlom | 23) Segsuds
v | ey ® D\“‘ DIRR | 025 iy
(31 | lovpwm . FYRA 6 in,,&f;m .
3% |Aren SHomw P>/ BA | 3¢ Ao
(35 Mohanwigd Sopard |EXRSc | V00 \ ff‘-”w’dg’%‘
200 | Bl neday [FIBA [ 419 Al
20 | p1op g Hamlf |y pal biy Vauls/
209 q{nn\'\ Shyeun 15 SC q""‘l‘g Ff
po3 | Mgk Couwsl Dipgsr | 233 (/A
004 | Vardi Paled FyRa | s~ Dhards
205 | pmaute Vishwakenme |94 RS ¢ 144 AEUAY
20C | Rubo Ansas FMBA 33 ks
o~ 0% Dhnmfgzrﬂe Gedampe. | FYBsC 109 @W‘-
209 Ardoll - HOtkas | FYBSC | 43 Supeld ©
209 |AAfle Vichudeoou [SYBSe | 22 | @84
D | Dovishstee > Nadav|Sypmsg | 321 ‘_é- i
Ul | Shaly  Sal SyAMIs | 2oy Shels
919 \fﬁgm Kewabl? | FYEBA 2¢3 @%ﬁm
203 1 Dhuria  |GYBRZL | 1126 Ao
2 | goch sypRT | 1127 | Veshigh
215 |Mapeikn Pmmmh Ay eRT 11404 e
U |Kehos Tercway |E¥Rp | GrE jf_qmc(%
217 | Tisha /nlf(m_‘a 5905 | 5369 (5/0,

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai

ARAO. Ak b

o bane Flmfismenibu Menmbe Sammmie

einn IMA

oHegeStakiSHy DBT

PR

OIPAL
RAMNIRANIAM k;u TUUBVALA COLLEDY

0!‘ ARTS, Sl’.iEh‘iE & R

(AEELE (ATONOMOUS
(85, aharashira, INDY

LSl Award ‘Performance Excellence for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharasmra 2013; DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013&2014 Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1ISO 14001:2015 2016: 1SO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013

C 29419042/ ACY _ 22 AR 2018) & hyu Hnivarcity af Mumbai INA AF ICNDMAR-1Q/440 - DR DR 2018



N

g

@.

{5‘0 9001 .Zu‘\‘-"
Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22 25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

e@aw%%m R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Emiail: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Fax No: +91 22 25150957

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

u’c‘"nv
2019: Star Co

"by DBT

Gha

OF %‘g&s{lmi U*

No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature
ot 08 | &l B )8 |[FYBA/L 30 % ol
62 219 Damim_ RadaK [FYBA/C | %12 Dom (ni

83290 | Saniksufi Sugmkan FVBR/C | 989 | eeskiuds
O4.22 1 [Slfucuns € fuenle] 320 | .
05992 Az Mhap 5 }’QF}MM/’ 2049 NVrappd !

&6 993 Shasma wﬁlﬁ Fganp ] 200 | Aol
o3 qu@@\ Khoeo [ENRA | 209 |77 " Z[y=
| 99S | & sk Nadau fMRom | 256 ;\r%ﬁﬂ.:

796 | 3hnobs Aadav | upcom| A\ 3
293 MKy [mr dhya ¢ by Reoml £la (&, ey . g
2958 | \Aati ka shaxfia Fj’ Beem | 264 )
22.9 | Meho Drnanath Yada, | PyB-tom| 34 ‘f‘&‘
_(E 230 \ran\(m .F_S\u lmk)nm FN"B.cam A2 S
3?_11‘5-* k an (g)r_umm mmu'lla}n L‘-l /3&0m ?—5:} an/u:%p ’
1398 |, Shak Shil% Noo e [F\ Reom | 333 &Y
2338 | Khysle D. Thoar? &y nsc/Dl g0 balsusd?
HozuSakshi b Pl [Pr8ed]D [leom | SZPP5—
8 235(suA Q. Kbu (e SO (a2t
236 || J"\Wl;n mnop.]nmh i fu heom| $2 ‘:ﬁ%&—hﬂ
281 andﬁ’q@qu;ﬂO{ Lobcorm | 24 el —
232 | Teemua ®hoo  Mecom | 19 Laspning
229 | Khushy \f'\amum PubsomT| Nos1 [y ©
2210 | Nandan %.:Lkgr OV hsCMIT | N03E gl
oud |Nadsw HWimanght PubeemiT | tgos” w
2228 | byvoli’ cha s EY oM 32 0 Ara i
}ZEB :Ehmm Arga bh | By © &0 %
2HY | plela Koot FYBREc 607 7
g2 [ypsc | Glo | A
246 [ 6L/ bl -
947 336 fs ;
e EVRCoN 222
NCWPAL
RAMNIRANIAN e ?H\‘g,?;‘ fﬁé&iﬁ%

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RENQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

WNAD: Assbmmarmaie Shak

10 bhar Hindvarcitu Mrante Cammic

eian IMA E 22_4/2042/AC - 22 NR

N8N R kv Hinivarcitu af Mombai (Na AF ICNMR.10/440 - DR AR 2048



B redite o,
IS
ﬁdﬁﬁﬁ.ﬂ'ﬁ& )

=
nﬁ"‘

N

op“"

\-]
%o 9001:20%
Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

N4 Autanamane Status he linivereity Grante Cammiscinn (N F 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & hv Universitv of Mumbai (Na.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in

Tel No: +91 22

25151763

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature
249 | Mgy komad T Gupte £y Bean/R1 714 _

ns6 (B ZZd Wt S Noda K—C{ anlﬁ 5> ACP) E

9051 |Gyl Hyidik R;Rcam/ P! 2

082 \fngQ\\J Sachin «L\AWM\“): W% atirin
053 | Ataw Ataah “WGM/Q %1 =
954 | Remide C Yadaw |FYBD 6F “hemlain
955 |kajal kushuwaha [£YBAJA] € o _Ead
956 |Unoafraa QnalXh [4@&n" [ 23W | odffiuive..
5% T2 ~Josts F(}IE.COM 238 Aﬂé’:—{f“"’/

2008: Best College by University of Mumbai

2010:

RAMNIRA
OF ARTS, S(IE}KE & {L
Ghatkopar (W), ¥u

PRINCIPAL

LRI LA COLLEGR

4 il 5:&.“.5{ AUTONOMOUS
aharashira, IN

: PGS Award 'Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009

2011: ‘Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

Fax No: +91 22 25150957



p&cmé”l'e s

(,*‘@ﬂ;,w R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(windi Vidya Prachar samit's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

80 gog1-20"° College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 1l NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature
=19

058 | Shubham Pal Fypvsc | Fredl. | _Hudhrer—

259  |Nedwod  Tndole EY 6A Sh (@
— . . S S

260 | TSmail Shai¢h YoM | 2ol LSre |

26) K—\mn\r\r\)o&mm\ T™VLS | So03Q
962 | Robern sahani | FY.Bsc | 1213

£692%3 |Apkit San%h £ \}E)SC Il'lffgz’g) >
265 | Awsh dubey £303 Faushuss

A

...........
...........

.............. L]

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRAMIAR B 1HiY/ LA COLLEGY

..........

OF ARTS, SCIERCE & (U ?s'tt: B TOMOMOUS
: 5. iaharashira. INDV
2019: St%eq _ fyDeT  Ghatkopar (W), kiumbai - 9 g5, riahuras
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanlvancha Award by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1SO 14001:2015 2016: 1SO 9001:2015 2017: 1SO 27001:2013
F¥ VT O S g Py e e | | 'y fan iMa E 22 4904A2(ACY - 28 N8 2048) R by Hinivarcitu nf Mumbai (NA AFF ICN/1R.16G/440 - DR NA 201RY




wwssr. R, J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

emw

(Hmdl Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & CommerCE)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

_ Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: ricollege@rijcollege.edu.in
: College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
UNIVERSITY OF WUMBA! Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI Il NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.50)
No Name of the Student Class Roll Number Signature
26y Porvey  archana | FYgseR| Fz et
265 | Sandneh Pandey  |FYpec-D| 13y _2Sute]
. . &7 = :
92606 Deepti  Siagh S Y- Qeophl

1 962 | Shaban B~ 3y8A Shaben, |
n6g Mahit SYLT packdl—

269 Aishwauya 3y -B1 Ay |
240 | (uddu ¢ Sy8A Gy
= 23 | Sachin Yodav 3.9 Chem i N\
!/""'\

0N

PRINC
RAMNIRANIAY S 'EN'HLA COLLEG:
OF ARTS, SCIE?I(E & (g *-*“‘LE ABTUW“OB&
o St Gt atkoper (W), Mamded - 798 055
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMCREBNT Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: ‘Best Teacher Award’ by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award’ by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: 1ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

£ 99 AMA40IACY . 20 AR IN40Y £ hu Hinduareibu af Mumbai (Ma AF ICNAR.10/440 - N8 NR 7048)

nnnnn B T T e Y L T el SR A TN



«ae, R« J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (Empowered Autonomous)

OIS (indi vidya Prachar samitts RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
- Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in © Email : ricollege@rjcollege.edu.in e Tel No. + 91 22 25151763
College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA: 3.10)

L~}
3
a?"‘)

Certificate

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI s
Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College
Arts, Science & Commerce
(Empowered Autonomous)

CERTIFICATE

OF APPERICIATION

THIS CERTIFICATE IS CERTIFY TO

Vikas Soni

in recognition of contribution as a volunteer for the NSS Orientation Held at Saboo Hall
RJ College cn 9th September,2023, Organized by NSS Unit of RJ College.

)

oo A
)2
Prof. Pranali Karnik Dr. .B.Singh Dr. Hinmanshu Dawda

i Programme officer reincin:
Programme officer = Principal

PRINCIPAL
AN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEG‘i
gFATy‘FEA:I%JEN(‘L & COMMERCE (AUTONOMEE-I
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashira, |

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai  2010: IMC RBNQ Award ‘Performance Excellence’ for the year 2009
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashira 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: ‘Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Af./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



